AGENDA

Forum 22 | SW - Bunbury

WA's Road Transport Industry
Safety Forum

TRANSAFEWA

TRANSPORT.SAFETY.COMPLIANCE

00 O

Date
Venue
Time

Wednesday 14 August, 2019

Koombana Bay Sailing Club, Koombana Drive, Bunbury

Registration from 7.45am

Forum commences 8.00am sharp
*MC will facilitate Q&A time after each presentation

Event proudly
sponsored by:

Start

7.45am
8.00am
8.10am
8.20am
8.35am

8.50am

9.30am
10.10am

DRIVEN TO DELIVER

Topic

Registration, tea and coffee available

Welcome and update from Transafe WA (10)

Senator for WA address (10)

Southern Ports Authority welcome and Port update (15)
Main Roads Heavy Vehicle Services Updated (15)

Main Road Regional Update + Bunbury Outer Ring Road
Development (40)

Sleep Well? Managing Sleep and Fatigue (40)

Drug and Alcohol Stats and Testing (15)

MGMBULK

’ SOUTHERN PORTS

ALBANY BUNBURY ESPERANCE

Presenter

Steve Post, Chair, Transafe WA
Senator Matt O’Sullivan

Kevan Wheeler, GM Bunbury Port
Michael Buba, Manager HV
Compliance

Robert Barnsley, Regional Manager

Dr Nick Mabbott, Beyond Midnight
Katya Sawyer, Alcolizer

10.25am  Morning Tea 20 mins)

10.45am
11.10am
11.40am
12.10pm
12.40pm
1.10pm

1.20pm

Tyre Safety (25)

Load Restraint and Rollover Lessons (30)

Port Security and Collaboration with Border Force (30)
Safety Progress - A Company Perspective (30)

Action and Consequence (30)

WA Safety Truck — An Update (10)

Closing words (5)

Lunch and networking
CLOSE
Bunbury Port tour departs to 3.30pm

Adam Gosling, TyreSafe Australia
Mike Robertson, Engistics

Huey Lange, OHS Risk & Port Security
Niomi Higgs, MGM Group

Rollo Craib, Paraplegic Benefit Fund
Lara Churton-Hughes, Transafe WA
Steve Post, Chair, Transafe WA

Transafe WA recognise our key sponsors
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